OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Kamala D. Harris
Tim Walz

Chase Oliver
Mike Ter Maat

Donald J Trump
JD Vance

Robert F. Kennedy Jr.
Nicole Shanahan
Peter Sonski

Carol Asher
Paij Boring
Cherunda Lynn Fox

Tom Hoefling
Andy Prior

Shondra Irving

Doug Jenkins

André Ramon McNeil Sr.
William Cody Nalbach

Cornel West
Melina Abdullah

Susan Maude Buchser
Nala Baozun Scott Johnson Jr

Claudia De la Cruz
Karina Garcia

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Valerie McCray
Andrew Horning

Jim Banks

Antonio Xavier Alvarez
Phillip D. Beachy (Phil)

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Jennifer G. McCormick
Terry Goodin

Donald Rainwater
Tonya Hudson

Mike Braun
Micah Beckwith

Christopher Ryan Stried

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Destiny Wells
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PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS FOR US PRESIDENT & VP

PARTY

Democratic
Libertarian
Republican

We The People
Write-In (American
Solidarity)

Write-In (Independent)
Write-In (Independent)
Write-In (Independent)

Write-In (Independent)

Write-In (Independent)
Write-In (Independent)
Write-In (Independent)
Write-In (Independent)

Write-In (Independent)

Write-In (Other)
Write-In (Other)

Write-In (Party for Socialism

and Liberation)

US SENATOR

PARTY

Democratic

Libertarian

Republican

Write-In (Independent)
Write-In (Independent)

OFFICE TITLE

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President
US President & Vice President
US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President
US President & Vice President
US President & Vice President
US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President
US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

OFFICE TITLE

United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1
United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1
United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1
United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1
United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1

GOVERNOR & LT. GOVERNOR

PARTY

Democratic
Libertarian

Republican
Write-In (Independent)

ATTORNEY GENERAL

PARTY
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

Governor & Lt. Governor
Governor & Lt. Governor

Governor & Lt. Governor

Governor & Lt. Governor

OFFICE TITLE
Attorney General

FILED DATE
9/5/2024

6/21/2024

8/22/2024

7/15/2024

6/20/2024

7/1/2024
3/26/2024
6/4/2024

7/2/2024

7/2/2024
7/1/2024
3/8/2024
7/3/2024

7/3/2024

7/3/2024
7/2/12024

6/18/2024

FILED DATE
1/11/2024
3/11/2024
2/1/2024
7/2/2024
1/31/2024

FILED DATE
2/5/2024

3/11/2024

2/2/2024
1/19/2024

FILED DATE
7/15/2024
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Todd Rokita

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Erik Hurt

K Richard Fitzlaff

Mark Messmer

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Kimberly M Schofield

Rodric D. Bray

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Kurtis J Cummings

Bob Heaton

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Donald R. VanDerMoere Il

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Sheila K. Reeves

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Sam Hobbs

William L. Jennings

David Risk

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Sandra (Wood) Calvert

Dustin Combs
Chad VanRyn

Daniel Browning

Polly Chesser
Joe Frye

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Donna Fidler
Aragon Gould
Katrina Lewis

Joe Mann
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Republican Attorney General

US REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Democratic United States Representative, Eighth District
Libertarian United States Representative, Eighth District
Republican United States Representative, Eighth District

STATE SENATOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Democratic State Senator, District 37
Republican State Senator, District 37

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Democratic State Representative, District 046
Republican State Representative, District 046

JUDGE, CIRCUIT COURT

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican ﬂlli)dgle of the Owen Circuit Court, 78th Judicial Circuit,
COUNTY AUDITOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Owen County Auditor

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Owen County Commissioner, District 2
Democratic Owen County Commissioner, District 3
Republican Owen County Commissioner, District 3

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Demaocratic Owen County Council, At Large
Libertarian Owen County Council, At Large
Libertarian Owen County Council, At Large
Republican Owen County Council, At Large
Republican Owen County Council, At Large
Republican Owen County Council, At Large

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Cloverdale School Board, Cloverdale Township

Non Partisan (Putnam)

Cloverdale School Board, Cloverdale Township

Non Partisan (Putnam)

Cloverdale School Board, Cloverdale Township

Non Partisan (Putnam)

Cloverdale School Board, Cloverdale Township

Non Partisan (Putnam)

6/19/2024

FILED DATE
1/22/2024
6/10/2024
1/25/2024

FILED DATE
2/9/2024
1/31/2024

FILED DATE
1/12/2024
1/10/2024

FILED DATE

1/10/2024

FILED DATE
1/30/2024

FILED DATE
2/5/2024
2/9/2024
1/22/2024

FILED DATE
21712024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/31/2024

FILED DATE

5/31/2024

6/20/2024

5/22/2024

6/20/2024

PAGE 2 OF 3



Chad Cooper
Rick Smeltzer
Derek Morgan
Deana L. Stickels
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Non Partisan
Non Partisan
Non Partisan
Non Partisan

Spencer Owen County School Board, District 1
Spencer Owen County School Board, District 4
Spencer Owen County School Board, District 5(2)
Spencer Owen County School Board, District 5(2)

6/20/2024
5/21/2024
5/23/2024
6/17/2024
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