Candidate List - Abbreviated OWEN COUNTY

2024 GENERAL ELECTION - 11/5/2024 11:59:00 PM

OFFICE CATEGORY:	PRESIDENTIAL ELECTO	RS FOR US PRESIDENT & VP		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Kamala D. Harris Tim Walz	Democratic	US President & Vice President	9/5/2024	
Chase Oliver Mike Ter Maat	Libertarian	US President & Vice President	6/21/2024	
Donald J Trump JD Vance	Republican	US President & Vice President	8/22/2024	
Robert F. Kennedy Jr. Nicole Shanahan	We The People	US President & Vice President	7/15/2024	
Peter Sonski	Write-In (American Solidarity)	US President & Vice President	6/20/2024	
Carol Asher	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	7/1/2024	
Paij Boring	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	3/26/2024	
Cherunda Lynn Fox	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	6/4/2024	
Tom Hoefling Andy Prior	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	7/2/2024	
Shondra Irving	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	7/2/2024	
Doug Jenkins	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	7/1/2024	
André Ramon McNeil Sr.	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	3/8/2024	
William Cody Nalbach	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	7/3/2024	
Cornel West Melina Abdullah	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	7/3/2024	
Susan Maude Buchser	Write-In (Other)	US President & Vice President	7/3/2024	
Nala Baozun Scott Johnson Jr	Write-In (Other)	US President & Vice President	7/2/2024	
Claudia De la Cruz Karina Garcia	Write-In (Party for Socialism and Liberation)	US President & Vice President	6/18/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	US SENATOR			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Valerie McCray	Democratic	United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1	1/11/2024	
Andrew Horning	Libertarian	United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1	3/11/2024	
Jim Banks	Republican	United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1	2/1/2024	
Antonio Xavier Alvarez	Write-In (Independent)	United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1	7/2/2024	
Phillip D. Beachy (Phil)	Write-In (Independent)	United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1	1/31/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	GOVERNOR & LT. GOVE	GOVERNOR & LT. GOVERNOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Jennifer G. McCormick Terry Goodin	Democratic	Governor & Lt. Governor	2/5/2024	
Donald Rainwater Tonya Hudson	Libertarian	Governor & Lt. Governor	3/11/2024	
Mike Braun Micah Beckwith	Republican	Governor & Lt. Governor	2/2/2024	
Christopher Ryan Stried	Write-In (Independent)	Governor & Lt. Governor	1/19/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	ATTORNEY GENERAL			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Destiny Wells	Democratic	Attorney General	7/15/2024	

9/13/2024 1:32:43 PM PAGE 1 OF 3

Candidate List - Abbreviated

Todd Rokita	Republican	Attorney General	6/19/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	US REPRESENTATIVE			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Erik Hurt	Democratic	United States Representative, Eighth District	1/22/2024	
K Richard Fitzlaff	Libertarian	United States Representative, Eighth District	6/10/2024	
Mark Messmer	Republican	United States Representative, Eighth District	1/25/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	STATE SENATOR			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Kimberly M Schofield	Democratic	State Senator, District 37	2/9/2024	
Rodric D. Bray	Republican	State Senator, District 37	1/31/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	STATE REPRESENTATIV	√E		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Kurtis J Cummings	Democratic	State Representative, District 046	1/12/2024	
Bob Heaton	Republican	State Representative, District 046	1/10/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	JUDGE, CIRCUIT COURT			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
		Judge of the Owen Circuit Court, 78th Judicial Circuit,		
Donald R. VanDerMoere II	Republican	No. 1	1/10/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY AUDITOR			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Sheila K. Reeves	Republican	Owen County Auditor	1/30/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COMMISSIONER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Sam Hobbs	Republican	Owen County Commissioner, District 2	2/5/2024	
Sam Hobbs William L. Jennings	Republican Democratic	Owen County Commissioner, District 2 Owen County Commissioner, District 3	2/5/2024 2/9/2024	
	•	•		
William L. Jennings	Democratic	Owen County Commissioner, District 3 Owen County Commissioner, District 3	2/9/2024	
William L. Jennings David Risk	Democratic Republican	Owen County Commissioner, District 3 Owen County Commissioner, District 3	2/9/2024	
William L. Jennings David Risk OFFICE CATEGORY:	Democratic Republican COUNTY COUNCIL MEM	Owen County Commissioner, District 3 Owen County Commissioner, District 3 IBER	2/9/2024 1/22/2024	
William L. Jennings David Risk OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME	Democratic Republican COUNTY COUNCIL MEM PARTY	Owen County Commissioner, District 3 Owen County Commissioner, District 3 BER OFFICE TITLE	2/9/2024 1/22/2024 FILED DATE	
William L. Jennings David Risk OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME Sandra (Wood) Calvert	Democratic Republican COUNTY COUNCIL MEM PARTY Democratic	Owen County Commissioner, District 3 Owen County Commissioner, District 3 IBER OFFICE TITLE Owen County Council, At Large	2/9/2024 1/22/2024 FILED DATE 2/7/2024	
William L. Jennings David Risk OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME Sandra (Wood) Calvert Dustin Combs	Democratic Republican COUNTY COUNCIL MEM PARTY Democratic Libertarian	Owen County Commissioner, District 3 Owen County Commissioner, District 3 IBER OFFICE TITLE Owen County Council, At Large Owen County Council, At Large	2/9/2024 1/22/2024 FILED DATE 2/7/2024 2/23/2024	
William L. Jennings David Risk OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME Sandra (Wood) Calvert Dustin Combs Chad VanRyn	Democratic Republican COUNTY COUNCIL MEM PARTY Democratic Libertarian Libertarian	Owen County Commissioner, District 3 Owen County Commissioner, District 3 IBER OFFICE TITLE Owen County Council, At Large Owen County Council, At Large Owen County Council, At Large	2/9/2024 1/22/2024 FILED DATE 2/7/2024 2/23/2024 2/23/2024	
William L. Jennings David Risk OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME Sandra (Wood) Calvert Dustin Combs Chad VanRyn Daniel Browning	Democratic Republican COUNTY COUNCIL MEM PARTY Democratic Libertarian Libertarian Republican	Owen County Commissioner, District 3 Owen County Commissioner, District 3 IBER OFFICE TITLE Owen County Council, At Large	2/9/2024 1/22/2024 FILED DATE 2/7/2024 2/23/2024 2/23/2024 1/18/2024	
William L. Jennings David Risk OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME Sandra (Wood) Calvert Dustin Combs Chad VanRyn Daniel Browning Polly Chesser	Democratic Republican COUNTY COUNCIL MEM PARTY Democratic Libertarian Libertarian Republican Republican	Owen County Commissioner, District 3 Owen County Commissioner, District 3 IBER OFFICE TITLE Owen County Council, At Large	2/9/2024 1/22/2024 FILED DATE 2/7/2024 2/23/2024 2/23/2024 1/18/2024 1/18/2024	
William L. Jennings David Risk OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME Sandra (Wood) Calvert Dustin Combs Chad VanRyn Daniel Browning Polly Chesser Joe Frye	Democratic Republican COUNTY COUNCIL MEM PARTY Democratic Libertarian Libertarian Republican Republican Republican	Owen County Commissioner, District 3 Owen County Commissioner, District 3 IBER OFFICE TITLE Owen County Council, At Large	2/9/2024 1/22/2024 FILED DATE 2/7/2024 2/23/2024 2/23/2024 1/18/2024 1/18/2024	
William L. Jennings David Risk OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME Sandra (Wood) Calvert Dustin Combs Chad VanRyn Daniel Browning Polly Chesser Joe Frye OFFICE CATEGORY:	Democratic Republican COUNTY COUNCIL MEM PARTY Democratic Libertarian Libertarian Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican	Owen County Commissioner, District 3 Owen County Commissioner, District 3 IBER OFFICE TITLE Owen County Council, At Large	2/9/2024 1/22/2024 FILED DATE 2/7/2024 2/23/2024 2/23/2024 1/18/2024 1/18/2024 1/31/2024	
William L. Jennings David Risk OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME Sandra (Wood) Calvert Dustin Combs Chad VanRyn Daniel Browning Polly Chesser Joe Frye OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME	Democratic Republican COUNTY COUNCIL MEM PARTY Democratic Libertarian Libertarian Republican Republican Republican Republican SCHOOL BOARD MEMB PARTY	Owen County Commissioner, District 3 Owen County Commissioner, District 3 IBER OFFICE TITLE Owen County Council, At Large Owen County Council, At Large ER OFFICE TITLE Cloverdale School Board, Cloverdale Township	2/9/2024 1/22/2024 FILED DATE 2/7/2024 2/23/2024 2/23/2024 1/18/2024 1/18/2024 1/31/2024	
William L. Jennings David Risk OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME Sandra (Wood) Calvert Dustin Combs Chad VanRyn Daniel Browning Polly Chesser Joe Frye OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME Donna Fidler	Democratic Republican COUNTY COUNCIL MEM PARTY Democratic Libertarian Libertarian Republican Republican Republican SCHOOL BOARD MEMB PARTY Non Partisan	Owen County Commissioner, District 3 Owen County Commissioner, District 3 IBER OFFICE TITLE Owen County Council, At Large ER OFFICE TITLE Cloverdale School Board, Cloverdale Township (Putnam) Cloverdale School Board, Cloverdale Township	2/9/2024 1/22/2024 FILED DATE 2/7/2024 2/23/2024 2/23/2024 1/18/2024 1/18/2024 1/31/2024 FILED DATE 5/31/2024	

9/13/2024 1:32:43 PM PAGE 2 OF 3

Candidate List - Abbreviated

Chad Cooper	Non Partisan	Spencer Owen County School Board, District 1	6/20/2024
Rick Smeltzer	Non Partisan	Spencer Owen County School Board, District 4	5/21/2024
Derek Morgan	Non Partisan	Spencer Owen County School Board, District 5(2)	5/23/2024
Deana I Stickels	Non Partisan	Spencer Owen County School Board District 5(2)	6/17/2024

9/13/2024 1:32:43 PM PAGE 3 OF 3